
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 11. Abendlauf - 7. August 2015 
                     Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.   70 Alhussein       Tarek      LG Coesfeld            1. M25    00:35:25 
  2.   63 Holthoff        Michael    LG Coesfeld            1. M40    00:35:58 
  3.  874 Pugge           Daniel     TEAM danielpugge.de    1. M30    00:36:45 
  4.  912 Seifert         Ronny      LT Furtwangen          1. M45    00:37:01 
  5.   31 Wolbeck         Kai        LG Coesfeld            2. M30    00:37:19 
  6.   69 Schlusen        Sebastian  TuS Germania Horstma   2. M25    00:37:30 
  7.  800 Kleine Vorholt  Theo       run for their lives    2. M45    00:38:35 
  8.   75 Bollenberg      Joerg      Speedskater Velen      2. M40    00:38:53 
  9.  970 vom Hofe        Andreas    PSV Bork, Fußball      3. M40    00:39:18 
 10.  745 Fender          Frederic   SG BMF/BaFin           3. M30    00:40:27 
 11.   66 Lanfer          Stephan    Trailteam Velen        4. M30    00:40:59 
 12.   36 Kath            Bodo       PSV Iserlohn           1. M50    00:41:07 
 13.  911 Segbers         Ralf       SuS Stadtlohn          4. M40    00:41:21 
 14.  913 Sommerville     Steven     -----                  3. M45    00:41:38 
 15.   68 Bölkenholt      Christian  -----                  3. M25    00:42:13 
 16.  845 Meinl           Andreas    DJK Dülmen             1. M55    00:42:25 
 17.   67 Lanfer          Frank      Trailteam Velen        5. M30    00:42:53 
 18.   27 Torge           Marco      -----                  6. M30    00:43:02 
 19.  722 Busche          Martin     Lauftreff Lüdinghaus   2. M50    00:43:09 
 20.  732 Driefer         Stefan     Buldern läuft          1. M35    00:43:20 
 21.  787 Hypki           Thomas     TSG Dülmen             4. M45    00:43:21 
 22.  766 Habant          Oliver     Schönox                5. M40    00:43:28 
 23.   83 Feld            Daniel     Skiclub Profitour Al   6. M40    00:43:29 
 24.  788 Isfort          Hans       FC Schalke 04          3. M50    00:43:31 
 25.  900 Schramm         Klaus      Lauftreff Lette        1. M60    00:43:37 
 26.   84 Müller          Tobias     -----                  2. M35    00:43:45 
 27.  111 Menke           Gerhard    LSF Münster            2. M60    00:44:00 
 28.   82 Müller          Johannes   Skiclub Profitour Al   3. M35    00:44:14 
 29.   56 Mabel           Henning    -----                  7. M30    00:44:29 
 30.  719 Bruns           Stefan     Adler Buldern          5. M45    00:44:34 
 31.  772 Henkel          Martin     TV Datteln 09 privat   7. M40    00:44:43 
 32.  769 Halacz          Peter      Free-Run-Schachtendo   4. M50    00:44:46 
 33.  922 Stucke          Christian  Dülmen läuft           5. M50    00:44:52 
 34.   96 Krüskemper      Markus     Vorwärts Hiddingsel    4. M35    00:45:01 
 35.   76 Katzer          Mathias    TuS Altenberge         8. M40    00:45:02 
 36.  935 Vehoff          Jens       -----                  8. M30    00:45:09 
 37.  105 Köhler          Lukas      -----                  4. M25    00:45:12 
 38.  710 Bicks           Bernd      Lauftreff Lüdinghaus   9. M40    00:45:14 
 39.   85 Keeren          Jörg       LSF Münster            6. M50    00:45:16 
 40.  112 Klemmer-Thomas  Cornelia   -----                  1. W50    00:45:39 
 41.  797 Kayser          Uwe        DJK Coesfeld           7. M50    00:45:48 
 42.  941 Volmer          Jens       LG Coesfeld           10. M40    00:45:53 
 43.   54 Gräfe           Karl-Ludwi TSG Dülmen             6. M45    00:46:07 
 44.   92 Riesmeier       Barbara    LSF Münster            1. W45    00:46:15 
 45.  751 Frank           Michael    Adler Buldern          8. M50    00:46:23 
 46.  108 Pegelsen        John       Nederland              7. M45    00:46:30 
 47.  865 Nagel-Stüwe     Thomas     TSG Dülmen             9. M50    00:46:46 
 48.   53 Koesters        Josef      SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. M50    00:46:55 
 49.  808 Kopp            Christian  LG Dülmen-Welte        5. M25    00:47:01 
 50.   94 Stein           Sybille    LSF Münster            2. W45    00:47:07 
 51.   72 Wesener-Roth    Michael    TuS Laer 08           11. M50    00:47:13 
 52.  735 Eiersbrock      Josef      LSF Münster            3. M60    00:47:21 
 53.   61 Kampshoff       Raphael    TV Vreden             11. M40    00:47:26 
 54.  886 Rier            Thomas     Ernsting's family      8. M45    00:47:37 
 55.  106 Köhler          Axel       -----                  2. M55    00:47:53 
 56.   45 Wüst            Christian  -----                  9. M45    00:48:03 
 57.   93 Kerkering       Sina       LSF Münster            1. W35    00:48:21 



 58.  773 Heufekes        Thomas     TV Vreden Lauftreff   12. M50    00:48:22 
 59.   89 Gerdes          Matthias   Marathon Steinfurt    10. M45    00:48:31 
 60.  104 Dolic           Bonimir    LG Coesfeld           12. M40    00:48:47 
 61.   65 Arendt          Andre      -----                 13. M50    00:48:55 
 62.   99 Bödeker         Niels      -----                  6. M25    00:48:56 
 63.   81 Büning          Andreas    Westfalia Osterwick   11. M45    00:48:58 
 64.  893 Rüsweg          Herbert    Hobbyläufer, Werkstä  14. M50    00:49:34 
 65.    8 Uesbeck         Andreas    -----                  9. M30    00:49:41 
 66.    7 Baumeister      Dietmar    TuS Altenberge        12. M45    00:49:46 
 67.   78 Gehltomholt     Petra      TuS Altenberge         3. W45    00:49:56 
 68.  786 Hypki           Vera       TSG Dülmen             1. W18    00:49:57 
 69.  720 Buhren          Susanne    FC Schalke 04          4. W45    00:49:59 
 70.   57 Brockhoff       Marcus     LG Coesfeld           13. M45    00:50:01 
 71.  952 Wensing         Thomas     Daruper Gazellen       5. M35    00:50:02 
 72.  936 Vennes          Anette     Lauftreff Vreden       5. W45    00:50:05 
 73.   42 Mersmann        Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. M30    00:50:06 
 74.   87 Vierhaus        Udo        Team Ahaus             3. M55    00:50:17 
 75.   43 Stüwe           Malin      TSG Dülmen             1. W17    00:50:21 
 76.   21 Heidl           Stefanie   Tri Team Steinfurt     2. W35    00:50:21 
 77.  113 Litschmann      Manfred    -----                 13. M40    00:50:22 
 78.  834 Leaters         Stephan    Westfalia Osterwick   14. M45    00:50:30 
 79.  783 Huck            Alexa      VfL Ahaus              6. W45    00:50:42 
 80.  107 Schwietering    Thomas     VfL Ahaus             15. M45    00:50:43 
 81.  967 van de Sand     Norbert    Walburgisschule Rams   6. M35    00:50:46 
 82.   91 Wozny           Kerstin    SUS Bertlich           7. W45    00:50:55 
 83.   90 Leuers          Norbert    BSG T-Mobile          14. M40    00:50:56 
 84.  891 Rosenbaum       Matthias   S.W.Beerlage          16. M45    00:51:00 
 85.  748 Fischedick      Jens       Schönox               11. M30    00:51:11 
 86.  968 van Pareren     Christine  VfL Lauftreff Ahaus    1. W60    00:51:11 
 87.   95 Schneider       Markus     Vorwärts Hiddingsel   15. M40    00:51:26 
 88.  850 Mertl           Frank      SV Arminia Appelhüls  15. M50    00:51:27 
 89.  902 Schulte Osthoff Anna       -----                  1. W25    00:51:30 
 90.  906 Schütte         Heike      SUS Stadtlohn          1. W40    00:51:31 
 91.   52 Bücker          Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  12. M30    00:51:32 
 92.   86 Többen          Ludger     DJK Amelsbüren        16. M50    00:51:37 
 93.  962 Wintermeyer     Lukas      Buldern läuft          1. M16    00:51:39 
 94.   15 Twent           Engelbert  DJK VfL Billerbeck    17. M45    00:51:41 
 95.  828 Lacombe         Rene       ASV Senden             7. M35    00:51:50 
 96.  717 Brückner-Henkel Christiane TV Datteln 09 privat   8. W45    00:52:02 
 97.   77 Gehltomholt     Christof   TuS Altenberge        18. M45    00:52:08 
 98.   62 Sengenhorst     Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W30    00:52:14 
 99.   33 Rickert         Frank      SV Arminia Appelhüls  19. M45    00:52:15 
100.   32 Rickert         Andrea     SV Arminia Appelhüls   2. W40    00:52:16 
101.  951 Wensing         Miriam     Daruper Gazellen       3. W35    00:52:20 
102.  746 Fender          Valerie    Radclub Münster        2. W25    00:52:21 
103.  103 Hellmann        Dirk       -----                 20. M45    00:52:28 
104.  700 Adorf           Heiko      -----                 16. M40    00:52:57 
105.   71 Wesener-Roth    Anne       TuS Laer 08            9. W45    00:52:58 
106.   98 Timmer          Sven       -----                 13. M30    00:53:05 
107.  827 Kösters         Bernd      S.W.Beerlage          21. M45    00:53:19 
108.  963 Wollhöwer       Nadine     Lauftreff Nottuln      4. W35    00:53:26 
109.   35 Leifeld         Georg      Westfalia Osterwick   22. M45    00:53:37 
110.   88 Büscher         Reinhard   Lauftreff Billerbeck   4. M55    00:53:40 
111.   74 Rödiger         Andreas    -----                 23. M45    00:53:55 
112.  848 Mersch          Martin     -----                  8. M35    00:54:00 
113.  905 Schürmann       Judith     Daruper Gazellen      10. W45    00:54:02 
114.   30 Helms           Tobias     SV Arminia Appelhüls  14. M30    00:54:03 
115.  931 Terjung         Christiane TSG Dülmen             2. W50    00:54:39 
116.  813 Kieger          Michael    SV Herbern            17. M50    00:54:54 
117.  110 Schulze Esking  Wiebke     -----                  5. W35    00:54:56 
118.  109 Große Osterholt Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  17. M40    00:54:57 
119.   79 Tenhaken        Wolfgang   TuS Altenberge        18. M50    00:55:01 
120.   40 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M25    00:55:16 



121.   37 Reuver          Jutta      LG Rosendahl          11. W45    00:55:25 
122.   55 Krause          Maria      Marathon Steinfurt    12. W45    00:55:31 
123.  861 Mühlenbäumer    Helmut     -----                  5. M55    00:55:35 
124.  932 Terjung         Claas      TSG Dülmen            19. M50    00:55:44 
125.   16 Feldmann        Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  24. M45    00:55:47 
126.  909 Schwering       Guido      SV Arminia Appelhüls  25. M45    00:55:59 
127.    6 van der Linde   Detlev     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  18. M40    00:56:27 
128.  753 Frisse          Petra      GW Nottuln/Lauftreff   3. W40    00:56:37 
129.   97 Robert          Tobias     Turo Darfeld           8. M25    00:56:42 
130.  754 Gaefke          Klaus      Laufcampus             1. M65    00:56:45 
131.   14 Weiermann       Petra      Turo Darfeld           6. W35    00:56:51 
132.  799 Kießling        Andrea     Lauftreff Vreden       7. W35    00:56:53 
133.   39 Riering         Reinhard   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  26. M45    00:56:59 
134.   34 Altenborg       Anja       -----                  8. W35    00:56:59 
135.  779 Höltken         Stefan     -----                  9. M35    00:57:12 
136.    9 Hülsmann        Helmut     -----                 27. M45    00:57:22 
137.  755 Geldermann      Melanie    -----                  2. W30    00:57:38 
138.  744 Feldmann        Manfred    SV Arminia Appelhüls  20. M50    00:57:41 
139.  841 Lohölter        Jens       BSG Iglo Reken        10. M35    00:57:48 
140.  791 Janschuk        Brigitte   Lauftreff Lette        4. W40    00:57:51 
141.  102 Jäger           Josef      Lauftreff Nottuln      6. M55    00:57:55 
142.   48 Roreger         Markus     TUS Saxonia Münster   28. M45    00:58:02 
143.  881 Reismann        Gitti      Lauftreff Lette        1. W55    00:58:27 
144.  712 Bindrim         Corinna    forum pro vital        9. W35    00:58:37 
145.   41 Götte           Lennart    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  15. M30    00:59:01 
146.   38 Laudage         Dirk       Rennrald-Treff Alten  11. M35    00:59:01 
147.   17 van Deenen      Nicole     Turo Darfeld           3. W30    00:59:22 
148.   44 Schaefers       Stefan     -----                 29. M45    00:59:37 
149.  833 Laukötter       Dirk       nein                  19. M40    00:59:49 
150.  844 Maßmann         Dietmar    Polizei Coesfeld      21. M50    00:59:51 
151.  816 Krimphove       Judith     Tennisclub Rot-Weiß-  10. W35    01:00:08 
152.   20 Brameier        Markus     Brami the Rabbit      16. M30    01:00:13 
153.    1 Diekrup         Andrea     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  13. W45    01:00:44 
154.  718 Brüner          Dirk       -----                 30. M45    01:00:54 
155.   51 Kunter          Markus     TUS Saxonia Münster   20. M40    01:01:05 
156.  100 Droeger         Werner     -----                  7. M55    01:01:17 
157.   80 Hüls            Andrea     SV Arminia Appelhüls  14. W45    01:01:21 
158.  101 Jäger           Tobias     -----                 17. M30    01:02:01 
159.  747 Finger          Karl-Heinz -----                  1. M70    01:02:16 
160.  908 Schwering       Birgit     SV Arminia Appelhüls   5. W40    01:02:25 
161.   58 Ahlers          Anke       Ninja Panda           11. W35    01:02:36 
162.   73 Reuter          Elisabeth  LG Rosendahl          15. W45    01:04:19 
163.  929 Syska           Angelika   LSF Münster            2. W55    01:04:44 
164.   64 Brüggemann      Ralf       Marathon Steinfurt    31. M45    01:05:09 
165.   25 Hunke           Herberg    Marathon Steinfurt     8. M55    01:05:10 
166.   13 Große Kleimann  Silke      Marathon Steinfurt     6. W40    01:05:19 
167.   19 Gözze           Astrid     Marathon Steinfurt     7. W40    01:05:20 
168.  726 Cannova         Lisa-Maria -----                  3. W25    01:05:29 
169.   18 Schwering       Sylvia     Marathon Steinfurt    12. W35    01:05:33 
170.   12 Bordewick       Tanja      Marathon Steinfurt     8. W40    01:05:38 
171.   49 Nikoleizik      Sarah      TUS Saxonia Münster    4. W30    01:05:39 
172.   11 Mischak         Renate     Marathon Steinfurt     3. W55    01:05:40 
173.   59 Stechmüller     Thomas     Aikido Gronau         32. M45    01:05:42 
174.   46 Henrique        Lina       -----                  3. W50    01:05:43 
175.   60 Daßmann         Jeanette   Aikido Gronau         13. W35    01:05:43 
176.  757 Gierse          Marita     SV Arminia Appelhüls  16. W45    01:07:10 
177.  785 Hullerum        Sylvia     LG Coesfeld           17. W45    01:07:16 
178.   22 Roggenkemper    Claus      BSG Fiducia & GAD IT  33. M45    01:07:36 
179.   10 Kamp            Stefan     -----                 18. M30    01:07:59 
180.  948 Weiling         Monika     Lauftreff Lette        4. W55    01:09:18 
181.    3 Idelmann        Gisela     FC Schüttorf 09        5. W55    01:11:29 
182.    2 Idelmann        Bernd      FC Schüttorf 09        9. M55    01:11:30 
183.   47 Feldmann        Heinz      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M80    01:13:26 



  
  
                  Damen-Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  112 Klemmer-Thomas  Cornelia   -----                  1. W50    00:45:39 
  2.   92 Riesmeier       Barbara    LSF Münster            1. W45    00:46:15 
  3.   94 Stein           Sybille    LSF Münster            2. W45    00:47:07 
  4.   93 Kerkering       Sina       LSF Münster            1. W35    00:48:21 
  5.   78 Gehltomholt     Petra      TuS Altenberge         3. W45    00:49:56 
  6.  786 Hypki           Vera       TSG Dülmen             1. W18    00:49:57 
  7.  720 Buhren          Susanne    FC Schalke 04          4. W45    00:49:59 
  8.  936 Vennes          Anette     Lauftreff Vreden       5. W45    00:50:05 
  9.   43 Stüwe           Malin      TSG Dülmen             1. W17    00:50:21 
 10.   21 Heidl           Stefanie   Tri Team Steinfurt     2. W35    00:50:21 
 11.  783 Huck            Alexa      VfL Ahaus              6. W45    00:50:42 
 12.   91 Wozny           Kerstin    SUS Bertlich           7. W45    00:50:55 
 13.  968 van Pareren     Christine  VfL Lauftreff Ahaus    1. W60    00:51:11 
 14.  902 Schulte Osthoff Anna       -----                  1. W25    00:51:30 
 15.  906 Schütte         Heike      SUS Stadtlohn          1. W40    00:51:31 
 16.  717 Brückner-Henkel Christiane TV Datteln 09 privat   8. W45    00:52:02 
 17.   62 Sengenhorst     Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W30    00:52:14 
 18.   32 Rickert         Andrea     SV Arminia Appelhüls   2. W40    00:52:16 
 19.  951 Wensing         Miriam     Daruper Gazellen       3. W35    00:52:20 
 20.  746 Fender          Valerie    Radclub Münster        2. W25    00:52:21 
 21.   71 Wesener-Roth    Anne       TuS Laer 08            9. W45    00:52:58 
 22.  963 Wollhöwer       Nadine     Lauftreff Nottuln      4. W35    00:53:26 
 23.  905 Schürmann       Judith     Daruper Gazellen      10. W45    00:54:02 
 24.  931 Terjung         Christiane TSG Dülmen             2. W50    00:54:39 
 25.  110 Schulze Esking  Wiebke     -----                  5. W35    00:54:56 
 26.   37 Reuver          Jutta      LG Rosendahl          11. W45    00:55:25 
 27.   55 Krause          Maria      Marathon Steinfurt    12. W45    00:55:31 
 28.  753 Frisse          Petra      GW Nottuln/Lauftreff   3. W40    00:56:37 
 29.   14 Weiermann       Petra      Turo Darfeld           6. W35    00:56:51 
 30.  799 Kießling        Andrea     Lauftreff Vreden       7. W35    00:56:53 
 31.   34 Altenborg       Anja       -----                  8. W35    00:56:59 
 32.  755 Geldermann      Melanie    -----                  2. W30    00:57:38 
 33.  791 Janschuk        Brigitte   Lauftreff Lette        4. W40    00:57:51 
 34.  881 Reismann        Gitti      Lauftreff Lette        1. W55    00:58:27 
 35.  712 Bindrim         Corinna    forum pro vital        9. W35    00:58:37 
 36.   17 van Deenen      Nicole     Turo Darfeld           3. W30    00:59:22 
 37.  816 Krimphove       Judith     Tennisclub Rot-Weiß-  10. W35    01:00:08 
 38.    1 Diekrup         Andrea     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  13. W45    01:00:44 
 39.   80 Hüls            Andrea     SV Arminia Appelhüls  14. W45    01:01:21 
 40.  908 Schwering       Birgit     SV Arminia Appelhüls   5. W40    01:02:25 
 41.   58 Ahlers          Anke       Ninja Panda           11. W35    01:02:36 
 42.   73 Reuter          Elisabeth  LG Rosendahl          15. W45    01:04:19 
 43.  929 Syska           Angelika   LSF Münster            2. W55    01:04:44 
 44.   13 Große Kleimann  Silke      Marathon Steinfurt     6. W40    01:05:19 
 45.   19 Gözze           Astrid     Marathon Steinfurt     7. W40    01:05:20 
 46.  726 Cannova         Lisa-Maria -----                  3. W25    01:05:29 
 47.   18 Schwering       Sylvia     Marathon Steinfurt    12. W35    01:05:33 
 48.   12 Bordewick       Tanja      Marathon Steinfurt     8. W40    01:05:38 
 49.   49 Nikoleizik      Sarah      TUS Saxonia Münster    4. W30    01:05:39 
 50.   11 Mischak         Renate     Marathon Steinfurt     3. W55    01:05:40 
 51.   46 Henrique        Lina       -----                  3. W50    01:05:43 
 52.   60 Daßmann         Jeanette   Aikido Gronau         13. W35    01:05:43 
 53.  757 Gierse          Marita     SV Arminia Appelhüls  16. W45    01:07:10 
 54.  785 Hullerum        Sylvia     LG Coesfeld           17. W45    01:07:16 
 55.  948 Weiling         Monika     Lauftreff Lette        4. W55    01:09:18 
 56.    3 Idelmann        Gisela     FC Schüttorf 09        5. W55    01:11:29 
  



  
                  Herren-Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.   70 Alhussein       Tarek      LG Coesfeld            1. M25    00:35:25 
  2.   63 Holthoff        Michael    LG Coesfeld            1. M40    00:35:58 
  3.  874 Pugge           Daniel     TEAM danielpugge.de    1. M30    00:36:45 
  4.  912 Seifert         Ronny      LT Furtwangen          1. M45    00:37:01 
  5.   31 Wolbeck         Kai        LG Coesfeld            2. M30    00:37:19 
  6.   69 Schlusen        Sebastian  TuS Germania Horstma   2. M25    00:37:30 
  7.  800 Kleine Vorholt  Theo       run for their lives    2. M45    00:38:35 
  8.   75 Bollenberg      Joerg      Speedskater Velen      2. M40    00:38:53 
  9.  970 vom Hofe        Andreas    PSV Bork, Fußball      3. M40    00:39:18 
 10.  745 Fender          Frederic   SG BMF/BaFin           3. M30    00:40:27 
 11.   66 Lanfer          Stephan    Trailteam Velen        4. M30    00:40:59 
 12.   36 Kath            Bodo       PSV Iserlohn           1. M50    00:41:07 
 13.  911 Segbers         Ralf       SuS Stadtlohn          4. M40    00:41:21 
 14.  913 Sommerville     Steven     -----                  3. M45    00:41:38 
 15.   68 Bölkenholt      Christian  -----                  3. M25    00:42:13 
 16.  845 Meinl           Andreas    DJK Dülmen             1. M55    00:42:25 
 17.   67 Lanfer          Frank      Trailteam Velen        5. M30    00:42:53 
 18.   27 Torge           Marco      -----                  6. M30    00:43:02 
 19.  722 Busche          Martin     Lauftreff Lüdinghaus   2. M50    00:43:09 
 20.  732 Driefer         Stefan     Buldern läuft          1. M35    00:43:20 
 21.  787 Hypki           Thomas     TSG Dülmen             4. M45    00:43:21 
 22.  766 Habant          Oliver     Schönox                5. M40    00:43:28 
 23.   83 Feld            Daniel     Skiclub Profitour Al   6. M40    00:43:29 
 24.  788 Isfort          Hans       FC Schalke 04          3. M50    00:43:31 
 25.  900 Schramm         Klaus      Lauftreff Lette        1. M60    00:43:37 
 26.   84 Müller          Tobias     -----                  2. M35    00:43:45 
 27.  111 Menke           Gerhard    LSF Münster            2. M60    00:44:00 
 28.   82 Müller          Johannes   Skiclub Profitour Al   3. M35    00:44:14 
 29.   56 Mabel           Henning    -----                  7. M30    00:44:29 
 30.  719 Bruns           Stefan     Adler Buldern          5. M45    00:44:34 
 31.  772 Henkel          Martin     TV Datteln 09 privat   7. M40    00:44:43 
 32.  769 Halacz          Peter      Free-Run-Schachtendo   4. M50    00:44:46 
 33.  922 Stucke          Christian  Dülmen läuft           5. M50    00:44:52 
 34.   96 Krüskemper      Markus     Vorwärts Hiddingsel    4. M35    00:45:01 
 35.   76 Katzer          Mathias    TuS Altenberge         8. M40    00:45:02 
 36.  935 Vehoff          Jens       -----                  8. M30    00:45:09 
 37.  105 Köhler          Lukas      -----                  4. M25    00:45:12 
 38.  710 Bicks           Bernd      Lauftreff Lüdinghaus   9. M40    00:45:14 
 39.   85 Keeren          Jörg       LSF Münster            6. M50    00:45:16 
 40.  797 Kayser          Uwe        DJK Coesfeld           7. M50    00:45:48 
 41.  941 Volmer          Jens       LG Coesfeld           10. M40    00:45:53 
 42.   54 Gräfe           Karl-Ludwi TSG Dülmen             6. M45    00:46:07 
 43.  751 Frank           Michael    Adler Buldern          8. M50    00:46:23 
 44.  108 Pegelsen        John       Nederland              7. M45    00:46:30 
 45.  865 Nagel-Stüwe     Thomas     TSG Dülmen             9. M50    00:46:46 
 46.   53 Koesters        Josef      SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. M50    00:46:55 
 47.  808 Kopp            Christian  LG Dülmen-Welte        5. M25    00:47:01 
 48.   72 Wesener-Roth    Michael    TuS Laer 08           11. M50    00:47:13 
 49.  735 Eiersbrock      Josef      LSF Münster            3. M60    00:47:21 
 50.   61 Kampshoff       Raphael    TV Vreden             11. M40    00:47:26 
 51.  886 Rier            Thomas     Ernsting's family      8. M45    00:47:37 
 52.  106 Köhler          Axel       -----                  2. M55    00:47:53 
 53.   45 Wüst            Christian  -----                  9. M45    00:48:03 
 54.  773 Heufekes        Thomas     TV Vreden Lauftreff   12. M50    00:48:22 
 55.   89 Gerdes          Matthias   Marathon Steinfurt    10. M45    00:48:31 
 56.  104 Dolic           Bonimir    LG Coesfeld           12. M40    00:48:47 
 57.   65 Arendt          Andre      -----                 13. M50    00:48:55 
 58.   99 Bödeker         Niels      -----                  6. M25    00:48:56 



 59.   81 Büning          Andreas    Westfalia Osterwick   11. M45    00:48:58 
 60.  893 Rüsweg          Herbert    Hobbyläufer, Werkstä  14. M50    00:49:34 
 61.    8 Uesbeck         Andreas    -----                  9. M30    00:49:41 
 62.    7 Baumeister      Dietmar    TuS Altenberge        12. M45    00:49:46 
 63.   57 Brockhoff       Marcus     LG Coesfeld           13. M45    00:50:01 
 64.  952 Wensing         Thomas     Daruper Gazellen       5. M35    00:50:02 
 65.   42 Mersmann        Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. M30    00:50:06 
 66.   87 Vierhaus        Udo        Team Ahaus             3. M55    00:50:17 
 67.  113 Litschmann      Manfred    -----                 13. M40    00:50:22 
 68.  834 Leaters         Stephan    Westfalia Osterwick   14. M45    00:50:30 
 69.  107 Schwietering    Thomas     VfL Ahaus             15. M45    00:50:43 
 70.  967 van de Sand     Norbert    Walburgisschule Rams   6. M35    00:50:46 
 71.   90 Leuers          Norbert    BSG T-Mobile          14. M40    00:50:56 
 72.  891 Rosenbaum       Matthias   S.W.Beerlage          16. M45    00:51:00 
 73.  748 Fischedick      Jens       Schönox               11. M30    00:51:11 
 74.   95 Schneider       Markus     Vorwärts Hiddingsel   15. M40    00:51:26 
 75.  850 Mertl           Frank      SV Arminia Appelhüls  15. M50    00:51:27 
 76.   52 Bücker          Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  12. M30    00:51:32 
 77.   86 Többen          Ludger     DJK Amelsbüren        16. M50    00:51:37 
 78.  962 Wintermeyer     Lukas      Buldern läuft          1. M16    00:51:39 
 79.   15 Twent           Engelbert  DJK VfL Billerbeck    17. M45    00:51:41 
 80.  828 Lacombe         Rene       ASV Senden             7. M35    00:51:50 
 81.   77 Gehltomholt     Christof   TuS Altenberge        18. M45    00:52:08 
 82.   33 Rickert         Frank      SV Arminia Appelhüls  19. M45    00:52:15 
 83.  103 Hellmann        Dirk       -----                 20. M45    00:52:28 
 84.  700 Adorf           Heiko      -----                 16. M40    00:52:57 
 85.   98 Timmer          Sven       -----                 13. M30    00:53:05 
 86.  827 Kösters         Bernd      S.W.Beerlage          21. M45    00:53:19 
 87.   35 Leifeld         Georg      Westfalia Osterwick   22. M45    00:53:37 
 88.   88 Büscher         Reinhard   Lauftreff Billerbeck   4. M55    00:53:40 
 89.   74 Rödiger         Andreas    -----                 23. M45    00:53:55 
 90.  848 Mersch          Martin     -----                  8. M35    00:54:00 
 91.   30 Helms           Tobias     SV Arminia Appelhüls  14. M30    00:54:03 
 92.  813 Kieger          Michael    SV Herbern            17. M50    00:54:54 
 93.  109 Große Osterholt Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  17. M40    00:54:57 
 94.   79 Tenhaken        Wolfgang   TuS Altenberge        18. M50    00:55:01 
 95.   40 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M25    00:55:16 
 96.  861 Mühlenbäumer    Helmut     -----                  5. M55    00:55:35 
 97.  932 Terjung         Claas      TSG Dülmen            19. M50    00:55:44 
 98.   16 Feldmann        Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  24. M45    00:55:47 
 99.  909 Schwering       Guido      SV Arminia Appelhüls  25. M45    00:55:59 
100.    6 van der Linde   Detlev     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  18. M40    00:56:27 
101.   97 Robert          Tobias     Turo Darfeld           8. M25    00:56:42 
102.  754 Gaefke          Klaus      Laufcampus             1. M65    00:56:45 
103.   39 Riering         Reinhard   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  26. M45    00:56:59 
104.  779 Höltken         Stefan     -----                  9. M35    00:57:12 
105.    9 Hülsmann        Helmut     -----                 27. M45    00:57:22 
106.  744 Feldmann        Manfred    SV Arminia Appelhüls  20. M50    00:57:41 
107.  841 Lohölter        Jens       BSG Iglo Reken        10. M35    00:57:48 
108.  102 Jäger           Josef      Lauftreff Nottuln      6. M55    00:57:55 
109.   48 Roreger         Markus     TUS Saxonia Münster   28. M45    00:58:02 
110.   41 Götte           Lennart    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  15. M30    00:59:01 
111.   38 Laudage         Dirk       Rennrald-Treff Alten  11. M35    00:59:01 
112.   44 Schaefers       Stefan     -----                 29. M45    00:59:37 
113.  833 Laukötter       Dirk       nein                  19. M40    00:59:49 
114.  844 Maßmann         Dietmar    Polizei Coesfeld      21. M50    00:59:51 
115.   20 Brameier        Markus     Brami the Rabbit      16. M30    01:00:13 
116.  718 Brüner          Dirk       -----                 30. M45    01:00:54 
117.   51 Kunter          Markus     TUS Saxonia Münster   20. M40    01:01:05 
118.  100 Droeger         Werner     -----                  7. M55    01:01:17 
119.  101 Jäger           Tobias     -----                 17. M30    01:02:01 
120.  747 Finger          Karl-Heinz -----                  1. M70    01:02:16 
121.   64 Brüggemann      Ralf       Marathon Steinfurt    31. M45    01:05:09 



122.   25 Hunke           Herberg    Marathon Steinfurt     8. M55    01:05:10 
123.   59 Stechmüller     Thomas     Aikido Gronau         32. M45    01:05:42 
124.   22 Roggenkemper    Claus      BSG Fiducia & GAD IT  33. M45    01:07:36 
125.   10 Kamp            Stefan     -----                 18. M30    01:07:59 
126.    2 Idelmann        Bernd      FC Schüttorf 09        9. M55    01:11:30 
127.   47 Feldmann        Heinz      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M80    01:13:26� 


